1/22/2025

PI1X6

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
PIX6

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

mOfNums

6

o b wWN

10
15

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$4.00
$4.00
$174.00
$50.00
$46.00
$17.00

$5.00
$5.00

$297.00

$301.00

Winners

$1.00

$1.00
$195.00
$0.50
$9.75
$6.00
$0.00
$0.00

$211.25

$212.25

AR

Hold
$3.00

$3.00
($21.00)
$49.50
$36.25
$11.00
$5.00
$5.00

$85.75

$88.75

ntOfSales
1.32

132
57.80
16.61
15.28

5.64

1.66

1.66

98.65

99.97

tedReturn

0.95

0.78
0.76
0.76
0.73
0.72
0.70

ightedAve
0.01

0.45
0.13
0.12
0.04
0.01
0.01

0.77



